Results

ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name

1 Gypsy Grooming and Conditioning

1 146
2 140
3 136
4 149
5 143
145
144

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty
Rosie's Graceland

Rosewater Red Pearle

GTF Blue Poppi

Midnight Rain

2 Gypsy Best Bred by Owner

1 149
2 143
3 142
4 141
5 153

Rosie's Graceland
Rosewater Red Pearle
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Robyn
LFG Valhalla

3 Open color class-all patterns

1 140
2 136
3 142
4 141
5 131

133

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty
Rosewater Larissa

Rosewater Red Robyn

Flynt Hyll's Whispering Hope
Willow

4 Open color class solids

1 158
2 147
3 150
4 151
5 145
143
149
157
132

Lexington

Miley

Cooke Cty Cookie

Emmie

GTF Blue Poppi

Rosewater Red Pearle

Rosie's Graceland

Shadow

Flynt Hylls Shiloh of D & K Farms

5 Gypsy weanling and yearlings all sexes

1 136
2 145
3 153

Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty
GTF Blue Poppi
LFG Valhalla

6 Gypsy Jr Mares 4 years and under

1 149
2 143
3 131

Friday, June 21, 2019

Rosie's Graceland
Rosewater Red Pearle

Flynt Hyll's Whispering Hope

Sponsored By

Owned By

Shown By

JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI

Katie Hembree
Mary Dinelli
Brooke Bisgrove
Sharon Krebsbach

Julie Heise

Alecia Babich
Mary Dinelli
Jimmy Bisgrove
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla

Tami Carden

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Sharon Krebsbach
Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Julie Heise

Lisa D'Avignon

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson

Doug D'Avignon

JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI

Mary Dinelli
Brooke Bisgrove
Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Kari Christianson
Lori Weber

Mary Dinelli
Jimmy Bisgrove
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson
Kari Christianson
Lori Weber

Jeff & Julie Heise, Rosewater Farm, Watertown, W1

Barbara Knopf
Terri Hagen

Wendy Curelo
Wendy Curelo

Barbara Knopf
Terri Hagen
Vanessa Zaluski

Mariel Lopez

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise
Sharon Krebsbach
Rhonda Weber

Kim Kass

Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Maddie Weber

Amanda Quatraohi

JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI

Brooke Bisgrove

Jimmy Bisgrove

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Lisa D'Avignon

Doug D'Avignon

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Sharon Krebsbach
Julie Heise

Kari Christianson

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Kari Christianson
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7 Gypsy Sr Mares 5 years and over

1 140 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
2 148 Rosie's Black Heart

3 142 Rosewater Larissa

4 141 Rosewater Red Robyn

8 Champion Gypsy Mare

Champion 140
Reserve 145

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
GTF Blue Poppi

9 Gypsy Geldings and Stallions 4 years & under
1 136
2 132

Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty
Flynt Hylls Shiloh of D & K Farms

10 Gypsy Geldings and Stallions 5 years & over

1 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love
2 134 Brugger of Finnegans Fields
3 144 Midnight Rain

11 Champion Gypsy Gelding or Stallion

Champion 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love
Reserve 136 Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty

12 Grand Champion Gypsy

Champion 140
Reserve 146

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love

13 Open Halter Weanlings or Yearlings

1 136 Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty
2 145 GTF Blue Poppi
3 153 LFG Valhalla

14 Open Halter Mares 4 years and Under
1 149
2 131

Rosie's Graceland

Flynt Hyll's Whispering Hope

15 Open Halter Mares 5 years and Over

1 140 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
2 133 Willow
3 151 Emmie
4 147 Miley
5 148 Rosie's Black Heart
139 Pippi Longstocking
150 Cooke Cty Cookie
157 Shadow

Friday, June 21, 2019

Sponsored By
Owned By Shown By
Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise Beth Johnson

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
Brooke Bisgrove Jimmy Bisgrove

Kim Kass Amanda Quatraohi

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich

Tami Carden

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla
Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Katie Hembree
Jimmy Bisgrove

Katie Hembree
Brooke Bisgrove

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society &
Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Mary Dinelli
Katie Hembree

Mary Dinelli
Katie Hembree

Brooke Bisgrove

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Lisa D'Avignon

Sharon Krebsbach

Kari Christianson

Mary Dinelli

Lori Weber

Wendy Curelo

Terri Hagen

Sharon Krebsbach
Maggie Van Alstyne
Wendy Curelo
Rhonda Weber

Jimmy Bisgrove
Keri Rogalla
Doug D'Avignon

Katie Hembree

Kari Christianson

Mary Dinelli

Lori Weber

Mariel Lopez

Terri Hagen

Katie Hembree
Maggie Van Alstyne
Vanessa Zaluski
Maddie Weber
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16 Open Halter Geldings or Stallions 4 years & under

1
2

136
132

Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty
Flynt Hylls Shiloh of D & K Farms

17 Open Halter Geldings or Stallions 5 years and

Brook Bisgrove

Kim Kass

Jimmy Bisgrove

Amanda Quatraohi

1 158 Lexington Barbara Knopf Barbara Knopf
2 155 Arrowhead's Blue Man Dr. Christine Sannes Dr. Christine Sannes
3 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree

18 Amateur Halter

JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI

1 155 Arrowhead's Blue Man Dr. Christine Sannes Dr. Christine Sannes

2 140 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

3 133 Willow Lori Weber Lori Weber

4 147 Miley Terri Hagen Terri Hagen

5 136 Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty Brooke Bisgrove Jimmy Bisgrove
131 Flynt Hyll's Whispering Hope Kari Christianson Kari Christianson
132 Flynt Hylls Shiloh of D & K Farms Kim Kass Amanda Quatraohi
151 Emmie Wendy Curelo Mariel Lopez

19 Youth Halter

1
2

150
157

Cooke Cty Cookie
Shadow

20 Grand Champion Open

Champion
Reserve

155
140

Arrowhead's Blue Man
A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

21 Gypsy In Hand Best Traditional Movement

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Wendy Curelo
Rhonda Weber

Dr. Christine Sannes
Mary Dinelli

Vanessa Zaluski
Maddie Weber

Dr. Christine Sannes
Mary Dinelli

JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI

1 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree

2 148 Rosie's Black Heart Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree

3 143 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Keri Rogalla

4 134 Brugger of Finnegans Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

5 141 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson
149 Rosie's Graceland Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree
145 GTF Blue Poppi Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
136 Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty Brooke Bisgrove Jimmy Bisgrove

22 Open Suitability For Dressage In Hand

JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI

1 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree
2 148 Rosie's Black Heart Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree
3 142 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
4 143 Rosewater Red Pearle Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
5 149 Rosie's Graceland Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree
133 Willow Lori Weber Lori Weber
139 Pippi Longstocking Maggie Van Alstyne Maggie Van Alstyne

Friday, June 21, 2019
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23 Open Showmanship

1 134
2 146
3 151
4 140
5 147
139

Horse Name

Brugger of Finnegans Fields

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love

Emmie

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley
Miley

Pippi Longstocking

24 Youth Showmanship

1 150
Scratch 156

25 Jog In The Park

1 142
2 144
3 133
4 141

26 Musical Freestyle
1 141
144
142
Scratch 150

Cooke Cty Cookie

Habenero Legacy

Rosewater Larissa
Midnight Rain
Willow

Rosewater Red Robyn

Rosewater Red Robyn
Midnight Rain
Rosewater Larissa
Cooke Cty Cookie

27 Gypsy Walk Trot English Pleasure

1 146
2 142
3 134
4 141
5 144

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love
Rosewater Larissa

Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Rosewater Red Robyn
Midnight Rain

28 Youth Walk Trot English Pleasure

1 150
2 154
3 157

Cooke Cty Cookie
Sunset Fox
Shadow

29 Open Walk Trot English Pleasure

1 142
133
148
139
157
151

a b~ 0N
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Rosewater Larissa

Willow

Rosie's Black Heart
Pippi Longstocking

Shadow

Emmie

Sponsored By

Owned By

Shown By

JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI

Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Wendy Curelo
Mary Dinelli
Terri Hagen

Maggie Van Alstyne

Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Mariel Lopez
Mary Dinelli
Terri Hagen

Maggie Van Alstyne

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Wendy Curelo

Dr. Christine Sannes

Vanessa Zaluski

Dr. Christine Sannes

MHB Gypsy Ponies, Neenah, WI

Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Lori Weber

Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla
Tami Carden
Lori Weber

Beth Johnson

MHB Gypsy Ponies, Neenah, WI

Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Wendy Curelo

Beth Johnson
Tami Carden
Keri Rogalla
Wendy Curelo

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society &
Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Katie Hembree
Julie Heise
Alecia Babich
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson

Tami Carden

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society

Wendy Curelo

Dr. Christine Sannes

Rhonda Weber

Vanessa Zaluski
Dr. Christine Sannes
Maddie Weber

MHB Gypsy Ponies, Neenah, WI

Julie Heise

Lori Weber

Sharon Krebsbach
Maggie Van Alstyne
Rhonda Weber
Wendy Curelo

Keri Rogalla

Lori Weber

Katie Hembree
Maggie Van Alstyne
Maddie Weber

Mariel Lopez
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30 Amateur Walk Trot English Pleasure

1 156
2 154
3 134
4 144
5 151
139
133
141

Habenero Legacy

Sunset Fox

Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Midnight Rain

Emmie

Pippi Longstocking

Willow

Rosewater Red Robyn

31  Youth English Pleasure

1 150

Cooke Cty Cookie

32 Open English Pleasure

1 146
2 134
3 144
4 142
5 139
141

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love
Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Midnight Rain

Rosewater Larissa

Pippi Longstocking
Rosewater Red Robyn

33 Gypsy Walk Trot Equitation

1 146
2 134
3 142
4 141
5 144

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love
Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Rosewater Larissa
Rosewater Red Robyn
Midnight Rain

34 Youth Walk Trot Equitation

1 150

Cooke Cty Cookie

35 Open Walk Trot Equitation

1 148
151
141
139
142
146

2
3
4
5

Rosie's Black Heart
Emmie

Rosewater Red Robyn
Pippi Longstocking
Rosewater Larissa

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love

36 Amateur Walk Trot Equitation

1 156
2 141
3 151
4 139
5 144

Friday, June 21, 2019

Habenero Legacy
Rosewater Red Robyn
Emmie

Pippi Longstocking
Midnight Rain

Horse Name

Sponsored By
Owned By

Dr. Christine Sannes
Dr. Christine Sannes
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Wendy Curelo
Maggie Van Alstyne
Lori Weber

Julie Heise

Shown By
Jeff & Julie Heise, Rosewater Farm, Watertown, WI

Dr. Christine Sannes
Dr. Christine Sannes
Alecia Babich

Tami Carden

Mariel Lopez
Maggie Van Alstyne
Lori Weber

Beth Johnson

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Wendy Curelo

Vanessa Zaluski

MHB Gypsy Ponies, Neenah, WI

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Maggie Van Alstyne

Julie Heise

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich

Tami Carden

Keri Rogalla
Maggie Van Alstyne
Beth Johnson

Beth Johnson, Weston, WI

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Julie Heise
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Wendy Curelo

Sharon Krebsbach
Wendy Curelo

Julie Heise

Maggie Van Alstyne
Julie Heise

Katie Hembree

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson

Tami Carden

Vanessa Zaluski

Katie Hembree
Mariel Lopez

Beth Johnson
Maggie Van Alstyne
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree

Beth Johnson, Weston, WI

Dr. Christine Sannes
Julie Heise

Wendy Curelo
Maggie Van Alstyne
Keri Rogalla

Dr. Christine Sannes
Beth Johnson
Mariel Lopez
Maggie Van Alstyne

Tami Carden
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Placing  Horse Number
37 Open Equitation

1
2
3
4
DQ

38 Youth Equitation

1

134
139
144
141
146

150

Horse Name

Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Pippi Longstocking

Midnight Rain

Rosewater Red Robyn

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love

Cooke Cty Cookie

39 Gypsy Walk Trot Western Pleasure

a b~ W N

146
134
142
141
144
140

Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love

Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Rosewater Larissa

Rosewater Red Robyn

Midnight Rain

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

40 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

150

Cooke Cty Cookie

41 Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1
2
3
4
Scratch

142
151
147
148
140

Rosewater Larissa
Emmie

Miley

Rosie's Black Heart

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

42 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

2
3
4
5

134
151
147
141
144
140

Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Emmie

Miley

Rosewater Red Robyn

Midnight Rain

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

43 Gypsy Western Pleasure

N

A w0 N

Scratch

146
134
141
144
140
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Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love

Brugger of Finnegans Fields
Rosewater Red Robyn

Midnight Rain

A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley

Sponsored By

Owned By

Alecia Babich
Maggie Van Alstyne
Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Katie Hembree

Wendy Curelo

Shown By

Alecia Babich
Maggie Van Alstyne
Tami Carden
Beth Johnson

Katie Hembree

Vanessa Zaluski

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society &
Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Julie Heise
Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli

Wendy Curelo

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson
Tami Carden

Mary Dinelli

Vanessa Zaluski

MHB Gypsy Ponies, Neenah, WI

Julie Heise
Wendy Curelo
Terri Hagen
Sharon Krebsbach
Mary Dinelli

Jeff & Julie Heise, Rosewater Farm, Watertown, W1

Alecia Babich
Wendy Curelo
Terri Hagen
Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli

Keri Rogalla
Mariel Lopez
Terri Hagen
Katie Hembree

Mary Dinelli

Alecia Babich
Mariel Lopez
Terri Hagen

Beth Johnson
Tami Carden

Mary Dinelli

Gypsy Vanner Horse Society &
Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Mary Dinelli

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Tami Carden

Mary Dinelli
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Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By

44 Youth Western Pleasure
Scratch 150 Cooke Cty Cookie

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski

45 Open Western Pleasure MHB Gypsy Ponies, Neenah, WI

1 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree

2 150 Cooke Cty Cookie Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski

3 144 Midnight Rain Keri Rogalla Tami Carden

4 139 Pippi Longstocking Maggie Van Alstyne Maggie Van Alstyne
Scratch 140 A Wizards Spell Winstons Keighley Mary Dinelli Mary Dinelli

46 Gypsy Walk Trot Horsemanship Gypsy Vanner Horse Society &

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

1 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree

2 142 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Keri Rogalla

3 134 Brugger of Finnegans Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

4 141 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson

Scratch 144 Midnight Rain Keri Rogalla Tami Carden

47 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship

1 150 Cooke Cty Cookie Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
48 Open Walk Trot Horsemanship

1 151 Emmie Wendy Curelo Mariel Lopez

2 142 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Keri Rogalla

3 148 Rosie's Black Heart Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree

4 147 Miley Terri Hagen Terri Hagen

49 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship

Gypsy Horse Registry of America

1 147 Miley Terri Hagen Terri Hagen
2 151 Emmie Wendy Curelo Mariel Lopez
3 141 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Scratch 144 Midnight Rain Keri Rogalla Tami Carden
50 Youth Horsemanship
Scratch 150 Cooke Cty Cookie Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski

51 Open Horsemanship

1 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree

2 134 Brugger of Finnegans Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

3 141 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson
Scratch 150 Cooke Cty Cookie Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
Scratch 144 Midnight Rain Keri Rogalla Tami Carden
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ClassNbr Class Name Sponsored By

Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name Owned By Shown By
52 Open In Hand Trail JBH Heavenly Ranch, Battle Creek MI
1 134 Brugger of Finnegans Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
2 147 Miley Terri Hagen Terri Hagen
3 148 Rosie's Black Heart Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree
4 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree
5 149 Rosie's Graceland Sharon Krebsbach Katie Hembree
145 GTF Blue Poppi Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
141 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson
136 Gypsy Treasures Scotty Too Hotty Brook Bisgrove Jimmy Bisgrove
53 Open Under Saddle Trail Jeff & Julie Heise, Rosewater Farm, Watertown, WI
142 Rosewater Larissa Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
1 134 Brugger of Finnegans Fields Alecia Babich Alecia Babich
2 147 Miley Terri Hagen Terri Hagen
3 144 Midnight Rain Keri Rogalla Tami Carden
4 141 Rosewater Red Robyn Julie Heise Beth Johnson
5 146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree
54 High Point Gypsy Gypsy Vanner Horse Society &
Gypsy Horse Registry of America
146 Gitt A Hunka Burn'N Love Katie Hembree Katie Hembree
55 High Point Youth Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
150 Cooke Cty Cookie Wendy Curelo Vanessa Zaluski
56 High Point Open Horse Gypsy Vanner Horse Society
151 Emmie Wendy Curelo Mariel Lopez
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